
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV ADILABAD Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252536645761762781 NALLA VAIBHAVI 1 2 1

1 252535492102942749 BOKKA VATSALYA 1 2 2

3 252540374662161424
YASHASVI GOVIND

GHANGALE
1 NA 3

4 252542205102596832 KURUVILLA VIRANSH 1 NA 4



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV ADILABAD Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252543332182899419 SAIRI SHRIMAN 2 1 1

1 252540878082203831 YAZALA YEDIDYA SHOURYA 2 1 2



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV ADILABAD Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252540306482119808 KODIPAKA SHREEYANSHI 3 2 1/ WL 1

5 252542585982627048 BEKKANTI SAHARSH 3 1 2/ WL 2

4 252541655782438372 KUNAL SANTOSH PELE 3 1 3/ WL 3

2 252541063362784426 THODISHAM ARYANSH 3 1 4/ WL 4

3 252541541422424176 NANDAGIRI MEDH 3 1 5/ WL 5

16 252539227462011033 BANALA SRINITHA 3 NA 6/ WL 6

30 252544694022941966 GADDAM VASHISHTA 3 NA 7/ WL 7

27 252544316722879210 BANDARI SHANVIKA 3 NA 8/ WL 8

7 252535913322444816 NATHARI ADHITYA KRISHNA 3 NA 9/ WL 9

18 252539429482025366 KUDMETHA ROHITH 3 NA
10/ WL

10

20 252540984282252917 ALCHALA IHITA 3 NA
11/ WL

11

13 252537786401841639 CHIKRAM SWATHVIK 3 NA
12/ WL

12

24 252543109302711236 NAMALA ANIRUDH 3 NA
13/ WL

13

9 252536694362005649 MD SAAD AHMED 3 NA
14/ WL

14

8 252536187262428617 AARYANSH REDDY PATKURI 3 NA
15/ WL

15

14 252537793821842224 BIJJEWAR AAROHI 3 NA
16/ WL

16

10 252536714621767081 VEERANSH ANIL MESHRAM 3 NA
17/ WL

17



 

29 252544652842944333 JADHAV NAINIKA 3 NA
18/ WL

18

12 252537646662885300 CHOPPADANDI RIYASHA 3 NA
19/ WL

19

15 252539222722010451 ELIF RAHMAN 3 NA
20/ WL

20

6 252535321961736521 GURRALA AEINDRI 3 NA
21/ WL

21

25 252543215762716321 PULIVARTHI MADHAVA SAI 3 NA
22/ WL

22

22 252542220062692433
THAKUR SHANMUKHA

KRISHNA SINGH
3 NA

23/ WL

23

28 252544354442882076 THOUTU RUTWIK 3 NA
24/ WL

24

19 252540824122197283 NARSULWAR SIDDIKSHA SRI 3 NA
25/ WL

25

21 252541123362272151 GANNOJI LAXMI PRIYA 3 NA
26/ WL

26

23 252542916582691618 SRIHITH GEDAM 3 NA
27/ WL

27

26 252543614622788157 RUDRANSH JANGILI 3 NA
28/ WL

28

17 252539262802014286 VETTI HARSHITHA 3 NA
29/ WL

29

11 252537278281820731 BHOYAR VIHAAN 3 NA
30/ WL

30

31 252544905382955527
MOTUPALLI VENKATA

VISHVANK
3 NA

31/ WL

31



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV ADILABAD Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252541138202942564 SHLOKA MANCHIKUNTA 4 3 1/ WL 32

2 252543863022892081 KOTTURI VIRAAT 4 1 2/ WL 33

3 252545088042970709 VEERANSH ANIL MESHRAM 4 NA 3/ WL 34



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV ADILABAD Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

32 252539733342080258 DOMA KONDA RITHVIKSRI 5 NA 1/ WL 35

113 252544118062866161 VADLURI SILKISHA 5 NA 2/ WL 36

129 252544682662965607
BHOREKAR

HARSHAVARDHAN
5 NA 3/ WL 37

150 252545104322972050 SUNKARI SRI NITHYA 5 NA 4/ WL 38

135 252544789362947024 ARPITHA DYAWARI 5 NA 5/ WL 39

130 252544702582943305 BARKUMBE HARDIK 5 NA 6/ WL 40

49 252540662062949123 ANABIA SADAF 5 NA 7/ WL 41

4 252535911961739870 JITTA ANIKET 5 NA 8/ WL 42

18 252537691561836819 BATHULA SAANVIKA 5 NA 9/ WL 43

70 252541750582952853 RASAM LIPSIKA 5 NA
10/ WL

44

125 252544642962935983 HAMZA AYAN KHAN 5 NA
11/ WL

45

41 252540187102108277 BATTULA RITHIKA 5 NA
12/ WL

46

123 252544501502890491 GAJARI MANASVI 5 NA
13/ WL

47

107 252543618842788280 THOKALA DEVA HARSHINI 5 NA
14/ WL

48

17 252537493501827117 NADIKUNTI SHASHI 5 NA
15/ WL

49

91 252543030982701500 AKKEWAR ADHITHI 5 NA
16/ WL

50



26 252539181442448929 ANCHETTY JAI 5 NA
17/ WL

51

115 252544193822869849 BATTI SIDDESHWAR 5 NA
18/ WL

52

1 252535425882615735 ARIGELA BHARATHDHWAJ 5 NA
19/ WL

53

34 252539749262080563 BAKKI AKIRA 5 NA
20/ WL

54

35 252539904902701589 BAISAWAR ADVIKA 5 NA
21/ WL

55

40 252540167462107823 SHAIK ARMAN 5 NA
22/ WL

56

10 252536496341756284 ENNAWAR SRUJAN 5 NA
23/ WL

57

104 252543473622775465 GAIKWAD SHIVAM 5 NA
24/ WL

58

13 252537167981840825 CHUKKABOTTLA ANIRUDH 5 NA
25/ WL

59

3 252535601961734787 INGALE ASHVIKA 5 NA
26/ WL

60

93 252543051562705102 BURRI AADYASRI 5 NA
27/ WL

61

38 252540006382096661 KANAGANDLA PAWAN 5 NA
28/ WL

62

121 252544408382885551 MARRI ABHINANDAN YADAV 5 NA
29/ WL

63

102 252543388502768877 BHALERAO JEEVAN 5 NA
30/ WL

64

20 252537831661844226 PADIGELA SRIKSHITHA 5 NA
31/ WL

65

9 252536449421754619 ALIGATI SAMVRUDHI 5 NA
32/ WL

66

134 252544769882946138 BURRI VAISHANV KUMAR 5 NA
33/ WL

67

151 252545162322974746 AYESHA SIDDIQA 5 NA
34/ WL

68



62 252541197322273256 KOLAKALURI ANU 5 NA
35/ WL

69

47 252540644082181505 DHANRAJ SALENDRA 5 NA
36/ WL

70

64 252541364742946972
VAGMARE REYANSH

VARDHAN
5 NA

37/ WL

71

116 252544233462873261 KUMRE KUSHI 5 NA
38/ WL

72

25 252539175442007484 PINNAMWAR ANOKHI 5 NA
39/ WL

73

43 252540419162164704 SHELKE GAURAV 5 NA
40/ WL

74

45 252540500942169381 MUNESHWAR PRAGATHI 5 NA
41/ WL

75

95 252543119482709541 MARSHETTY HARI HARAN 5 NA
42/ WL

76

69 252541736082886965 THITLA SATHVIK 5 NA
43/ WL

77

84 252542846602686349 BANDARI DRUVANSH 5 NA
44/ WL

78

30 252539653622075168 ARSHIYA 5 NA
45/ WL

79

114 252544148962867103 SYED BURHAN ALI 5 NA
46/ WL

80

118 252544381402884059 SHAIK IZAANODDIN 5 NA
47/ WL

81

7 252536411101753474 BOPPALLI SIDDHARTH 5 NA
48/ WL

82

82 252542764942679746 KONDA MAHITH 5 NA
49/ WL

83

110 252543955722853548 MARCHETTY DANISHIKA 5 NA
50/ WL

84

126 252544650562937609 DURGAM SAIKRISHNA NETHA 5 NA
51/ WL

85

145 252544943042958336 ALINA KHANAM 5 NA
52/ WL

86



92 252543038282702431 RANGARI SRIMAN 5 NA
53/ WL

87

44 252540461302173038
MAINAMPATI

MANIKANTESHWAR REDDY
5 NA

54/ WL

88

133 252544769102945724 RENUKUNTLA SRIHAAN 5 NA
55/ WL

89

131 252544728582943183 BARKUMBE MAYANK 5 NA
56/ WL

90

72 252542131262710909 GANAPURAM MUGDHA 5 NA
57/ WL

91

2 252535427221819255 CHINDAM AVYUKT 5 NA
58/ WL

92

87 252542966022695471 DOMMATI MANOJ 5 NA
59/ WL

93

108 252543705782795995 GUJJETIWAR SANVIKA 5 NA
60/ WL

94

6 252536287061749683 GYADARI SHRISHANTH 5 NA
61/ WL

95

109 252543813802890967 CHOUTPALLY HARINANDAN 5 NA
62/ WL

96

122 252544417622885867 NAVANSH KOTA 5 NA
63/ WL

97

101 252543372522768590 ULWAKANI SAMEEKSHA 5 NA
64/ WL

98

53 252540844502198587 MORA SAHASRA 5 NA
65/ WL

99

74 252542258082599647 BOMPELLI RISHIVARDHAN 5 NA
66/ WL

100

85 252542864702939011 RIYANSHI UDUGU 5 NA
67/ WL

101

66 252541572142626480 VANJARE AISHWARYA 5 NA
68/ WL

102

76 252542307522602609 DIVISHA AKULA 5 NA
69/ WL

103

144 252544923722956904 JOYSON GANTA 5 NA
70/ WL

104



143 252544922662957384 RATHOD DAYARAM 5 NA
71/ WL

105

111 252543990742856667 BURRI ANIKA 5 NA
72/ WL

106

5 252536050461742550 PENTA ROHAN 5 NA
73/ WL

107

83 252542808122683684 TAPRE JAI 5 NA
74/ WL

108

148 252545026142965383 JONDHALE ADARSH 5 NA
75/ WL

109

90 252543019522787304 ZAIN KHAN 5 NA
76/ WL

110

97 252543126082710027 MUKKERA PRADHVIKA 5 NA
77/ WL

111

24 252538897941996046 PATIL LAKSHITHA 5 NA
78/ WL

112

22 252538836901991890 MOHAMMAD SOHAIL KHAN 5 NA
79/ WL

113

98 252543151702711431 JABADE SPOORTHY 5 NA
80/ WL

114

124 252544501862945197 RAJURKAR VIVEK KUMAR 5 NA
81/ WL

115

33 252539737982080850 BUYANI NIHANTH 5 NA
82/ WL

116

81 252542763802679598 KONDA YASHVIKA 5 NA
83/ WL

117

86 252542938182695765 MADYALA DEVAYANI 5 NA
84/ WL

118

106 252543578922957109 ABED KHAN 5 NA
85/ WL

119

60 252541164122269212 PAMULA HEEMA VARSHINI 5 NA
86/ WL

120

36 252539964882093938 PASULA PRAGNAN 5 NA
87/ WL

121

19 252537755041840088 GORLA RITHIK 5 NA
88/ WL

122



128 252544661282940097 MITTAPELLI VEDAVYASA 5 NA
89/ WL

123

8 252536424881755660 NELLAWAR SRITEJ 5 NA
90/ WL

124

89 252543015462700299 ADVAITH MUNIGELA 5 NA
91/ WL

125

56 252541084522261230 NEERATI DURGA 5 NA
92/ WL

126

103 252543444702972221 SIDDARTH WAGHMARE 5 NA
93/ WL

127

54 252541057822258105 GALI MEDHASRI 5 NA
94/ WL

128

52 252540835002198267 CHUKKABOTLA SIDDIKA 5 NA
95/ WL

129

63 252541266102287629
DURGAM RAKSHITH

NANDHAN
5 NA

96/ WL

130

50 252540671262184372 HUKKE PRANAY 5 NA
97/ WL

131

99 252543183182714325 YEREKAR NITHYA 5 NA
98/ WL

132

79 252542557802942289 PIPPARI NAVYA SRI 5 NA
99/ WL

133

77 252542470902617228 NAVANOOR SANVIKA 5 NA
100/ WL

134

105 252543551442780965 MESHRAM TARANYA 5 NA
101/ WL

135

141 252544887162953434 JANAKONDA ASHISHTA 5 NA
102/ WL

136

138 252544859502951838 RASEKAR VAISHANVI 5 NA
103/ WL

137

137 252544833742950169 SATHROJI SHANVI 5 NA
104/ WL

138

153 252545204822978767 ELLULA ADVIKA 5 NA
105/ WL

139

46 252540510482170224 PAMULA ADITYA KIRAN 5 NA
106/ WL

140



120 252544397302884412 SREE KEERTHIKA VOTARKAR 5 NA
107/ WL

141

127 252544650742937258 SNEHIT BODDULA 5 NA
108/ WL

142

136 252544800722947446
BODAKUNTA VEDHANSH

VARMA
5 NA

109/ WL

143

48 252540660102183341 WAGAMARE SHOURYA 5 NA
110/ WL

144

11 252536616101760855 UNNATI DHOLE 5 NA
111/ WL

145

16 252537359461824867 MANYATA SRI PANAKANTI 5 NA
112/ WL

146

39 252540153922112748 BADAVATH ADVIKA ARUN 5 NA
113/ WL

147

119 252544388402970173 GANNAJI HARINI 5 NA
114/ WL

148

149 252545103462977549 VEDMA VIDHUN 5 NA
115/ WL

149

21 252538753201987751 KURMELKAR RUDRANSH 5 NA
116/ WL

150

14 252537191301818463 BANDARI AARUSH 5 NA
117/ WL

151

23 252538855982769033 ULKANI VEDA YADAV 5 NA
118/ WL

152

152 252545183262976666 MUDIPELLY SRIYUKTHA 5 NA
119/ WL

153

31 252539713562079106 KASTURI MEDHASVI 5 NA
120/ WL

154

88 252543010922700674 PASUPULA ABHINAV KRISHNA 5 NA
121/ WL

155

142 252544889622955049 VETTY VISHISTA 5 NA
122/ WL

156

29 252539287522015183 PAWAR SAMHITHA 5 NA
123/ WL

157

65 252541549622423800 CHIKKALA MAHATHI 5 NA
124/ WL

158



58 252541112282262584 KARTHIK PANDEY 5 NA
125/ WL

159

67 252541577462429183 KORAKANTI SAHASRA 5 NA
126/ WL

160

12 252536723882950130 PUSAM SHLOK NANDAN 5 NA
127/ WL

161

146 252544961202967200 VARSHINI BORLAKUNTA 5 NA
128/ WL

162

78 252542517062621285 ORAGANTI NIHAL 5 NA
129/ WL

163

42 252540220802111025
KINNERLA PRAVARAKHYA

REDDY
5 NA

130/ WL

164

55 252541077122261455 ANDRA AADVIKA 5 NA
131/ WL

165

94 252543118482709490 ISHIKA GODURI 5 NA
132/ WL

166

37 252539982882094467 POTHAGANTI SAMANVI 5 NA
133/ WL

167

27 252539183722187397 GANGADHARI RISHIVARDHAN 5 NA
134/ WL

168

51 252540706542187573 PEDDINTI VIHAN 5 NA
135/ WL

169

57 252541096102261217 MUKKERA VISHWAK 5 NA
136/ WL

170

147 252545024642964955 MESHRAM SANGHARSH 5 NA
137/ WL

171

73 252542206462595234 GORLA KIYAARA 5 NA
138/ WL

172

100 252543303482810742 GNANITH CHINTAMANI 5 NA
139/ WL

173

15 252537251801821629 BURRI RUCHITHA 5 NA
140/ WL

174

117 252544315942879255 RATHOD SANVITHA 5 NA
141/ WL

175

59 252541114622267069 PATLA SRIMANYA 5 NA
142/ WL

176



 

96 252543124742710825
CHINTHALAPELLI DEEVANSH

REDDY
5 NA

143/ WL

177

28 252539267362684753 KAPURKAR MAHA RUDRESH 5 NA
144/ WL

178

61 252541187042273138 KAMBLE HIMANSH 5 NA
145/ WL

179

132 252544739182943411 JAKKULA VARSHITH 5 NA
146/ WL

180

75 252542296122602270
PAWAR HANVITH SINGH

TAKUR
5 NA

147/ WL

181

71 252541824662464410 AGIDI AADHIVIK 5 NA
148/ WL

182

112 252544001302857453 RATHOD RUBITHA 5 NA
149/ WL

183

80 252542607022628933 CIRIGIRI AARAV 5 NA
150/ WL

184

140 252544884982953411 MOHAMMED ALP ARSALAN 5 NA
151/ WL

185

139 252544860282951580 MUPKALA VARNIKA 5 NA
152/ WL

186

68 252541710402446239 JADHAV ABHAY RAM 5 NA
153/ WL

187



 

Differently AbledOBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV ADILABAD Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252540644082181505 DHANRAJ SALENDRA 5 NA 1



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV ADILABAD Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 252542205102596832 KURUVILLA VIRANSH 1 NA 1/ WL 1

1 252540374662161424
YASHASVI GOVIND

GHANGALE
1 NA 2/ WL 2

4 252541655782438372 KUNAL SANTOSH PELE 3 1 3/ WL 3

3 252541541422424176 NANDAGIRI MEDH 3 1 4/ WL 4

7 252540824122197283 NARSULWAR SIDDIKSHA SRI 3 NA 5/ WL 5

8 252540984282252917 ALCHALA IHITA 3 NA 6/ WL 6

6 252539227462011033 BANALA SRINITHA 3 NA 7/ WL 7

13 252544905382955527
MOTUPALLI VENKATA

VISHVANK
3 NA 8/ WL 8

9 252541123362272151 GANNOJI LAXMI PRIYA 3 NA 9/ WL 9

12 252544354442882076 THOUTU RUTWIK 3 NA
10/ WL

10

11 252543215762716321 PULIVARTHI MADHAVA SAI 3 NA
11/ WL

11

5 252537278281820731 BHOYAR VIHAAN 3 NA
12/ WL

12

10 252543109302711236 NAMALA ANIRUDH 3 NA
13/ WL

13

14 252543863022892081 KOTTURI VIRAAT 4 1
14/ WL

14

63 252543038282702431 RANGARI SRIMAN 5 NA
15/ WL

15

61 252543015462700299 ADVAITH MUNIGELA 5 NA
16/ WL

16



21 252536424881755660 NELLAWAR SRITEJ 5 NA
17/ WL

17

56 252542517062621285 ORAGANTI NIHAL 5 NA
18/ WL

18

15 252535425882615735 ARIGELA BHARATHDHWAJ 5 NA
19/ WL

19

40 252539904902701589 BAISAWAR ADVIKA 5 NA
20/ WL

20

74 252544193822869849 BATTI SIDDESHWAR 5 NA
21/ WL

21

60 252542846602686349 BANDARI DRUVANSH 5 NA
22/ WL

22

17 252535911961739870 JITTA ANIKET 5 NA
23/ WL

23

49 252541549622423800 CHIKKALA MAHATHI 5 NA
24/ WL

24

29 252537831661844226 PADIGELA SRIKSHITHA 5 NA
25/ WL

25

53 252542296122602270
PAWAR HANVITH SINGH

TAKUR
5 NA

26/ WL

26

36 252539653622075168 ARSHIYA 5 NA
27/ WL

27

84 252544789362947024 ARPITHA DYAWARI 5 NA
28/ WL

28

83 252544769882946138 BURRI VAISHANV KUMAR 5 NA
29/ WL

29

87 252544860282951580 MUPKALA VARNIKA 5 NA
30/ WL

30

86 252544833742950169 SATHROJI SHANVI 5 NA
31/ WL

31

90 252545183262976666 MUDIPELLY SRIYUKTHA 5 NA
32/ WL

32

57 252542763802679598 KONDA YASHVIKA 5 NA
33/ WL

33

67 252543372522768590 ULWAKANI SAMEEKSHA 5 NA
34/ WL

34



89 252545104322972050 SUNKARI SRI NITHYA 5 NA
35/ WL

35

24 252536616101760855 UNNATI DHOLE 5 NA
36/ WL

36

33 252539181442448929 ANCHETTY JAI 5 NA
37/ WL

37

75 252544381402884059 SHAIK IZAANODDIN 5 NA
38/ WL

38

26 252537251801821629 BURRI RUCHITHA 5 NA
39/ WL

39

44 252540644082181505 DHANRAJ SALENDRA 5 NA
40/ WL

40

51 252541824662464410 AGIDI AADHIVIK 5 NA
41/ WL

41

35 252539267362684753 KAPURKAR MAHA RUDRESH 5 NA
42/ WL

42

23 252536496341756284 ENNAWAR SRUJAN 5 NA
43/ WL

43

45 252540835002198267 CHUKKABOTLA SIDDIKA 5 NA
44/ WL

44

20 252536411101753474 BOPPALLI SIDDHARTH 5 NA
45/ WL

45

76 252544388402970173 GANNAJI HARINI 5 NA
46/ WL

46

48 252541077122261455 ANDRA AADVIKA 5 NA
47/ WL

47

39 252539749262080563 BAKKI AKIRA 5 NA
48/ WL

48

32 252539175442007484 PINNAMWAR ANOKHI 5 NA
49/ WL

49

19 252536287061749683 GYADARI SHRISHANTH 5 NA
50/ WL

50

18 252536050461742550 PENTA ROHAN 5 NA
51/ WL

51

25 252537191301818463 BANDARI AARUSH 5 NA
52/ WL

52



79 252544501862945197 RAJURKAR VIVEK KUMAR 5 NA
53/ WL

53

59 252542808122683684 TAPRE JAI 5 NA
54/ WL

54

27 252537691561836819 BATHULA SAANVIKA 5 NA
55/ WL

55

46 252540844502198587 MORA SAHASRA 5 NA
56/ WL

56

66 252543119482709541 MARSHETTY HARI HARAN 5 NA
57/ WL

57

69 252543705782795995 GUJJETIWAR SANVIKA 5 NA
58/ WL

58

64 252543051562705102 BURRI AADYASRI 5 NA
59/ WL

59

70 252543813802890967 CHOUTPALLY HARINANDAN 5 NA
60/ WL

60

68 252543618842788280 THOKALA DEVA HARSHINI 5 NA
61/ WL

61

22 252536449421754619 ALIGATI SAMVRUDHI 5 NA
62/ WL

62

81 252544661282940097 MITTAPELLI VEDAVYASA 5 NA
63/ WL

63

50 252541750582952853 RASAM LIPSIKA 5 NA
64/ WL

64

71 252543955722853548 MARCHETTY DANISHIKA 5 NA
65/ WL

65

77 252544408382885551 MARRI ABHINANDAN YADAV 5 NA
66/ WL

66

31 252538855982769033 ULKANI VEDA YADAV 5 NA
67/ WL

67

16 252535427221819255 CHINDAM AVYUKT 5 NA
68/ WL

68

73 252544148962867103 SYED BURHAN ALI 5 NA
69/ WL

69

28 252537755041840088 GORLA RITHIK 5 NA
70/ WL

70



41 252540167462107823 SHAIK ARMAN 5 NA
71/ WL

71

47 252541057822258105 GALI MEDHASRI 5 NA
72/ WL

72

55 252542470902617228 NAVANOOR SANVIKA 5 NA
73/ WL

73

85 252544800722947446
BODAKUNTA VEDHANSH

VARMA
5 NA

74/ WL

74

62 252543030982701500 AKKEWAR ADHITHI 5 NA
75/ WL

75

65 252543118482709490 ISHIKA GODURI 5 NA
76/ WL

76

80 252544650742937258 SNEHIT BODDULA 5 NA
77/ WL

77

43 252540419162164704 SHELKE GAURAV 5 NA
78/ WL

78

82 252544769102945724 RENUKUNTLA SRIHAAN 5 NA
79/ WL

79

88 252544887162953434 JANAKONDA ASHISHTA 5 NA
80/ WL

80

37 252539713562079106 KASTURI MEDHASVI 5 NA
81/ WL

81

91 252545204822978767 ELLULA ADVIKA 5 NA
82/ WL

82

52 252542206462595234 GORLA KIYAARA 5 NA
83/ WL

83

72 252543990742856667 BURRI ANIKA 5 NA
84/ WL

84

34 252539183722187397 GANGADHARI RISHIVARDHAN 5 NA
85/ WL

85

42 252540220802111025
KINNERLA PRAVARAKHYA

REDDY
5 NA

86/ WL

86

58 252542764942679746 KONDA MAHITH 5 NA
87/ WL

87

78 252544417622885867 NAVANSH KOTA 5 NA
88/ WL

88



 

38 252539737982080850 BUYANI NIHANTH 5 NA
89/ WL

89

30 252538753201987751 KURMELKAR RUDRANSH 5 NA
90/ WL

90

54 252542307522602609 DIVISHA AKULA 5 NA
91/ WL

91



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV ADILABAD Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

83 252542557802942289 PIPPARI NAVYA SRI 1

17 252537278281820731 BHOYAR VIHAAN 2

85 252542763802679598 KONDA YASHVIKA 3

7 252536287061749683 GYADARI SHRISHANTH 4

120 252544381402884059 SHAIK IZAANODDIN 5

147 252544961202967200 VARSHINI BORLAKUNTA 6

63 252541187042273138 KAMBLE HIMANSH 7

21 252537755041840088 GORLA RITHIK 8

102 252543215762716321 PULIVARTHI MADHAVA SAI 9

11 252536496341756284 ENNAWAR SRUJAN 10

97 252543109302711236 NAMALA ANIRUDH 11/ WL 1

81 252542470902617228 NAVANOOR SANVIKA 12/ WL 2

28 252539181442448929 ANCHETTY JAI 13/ WL 3

39 252539749262080563 BAKKI AKIRA 14/ WL 4

44 252540220802111025 KINNERLA PRAVARAKHYA REDDY 15/ WL 5

104 252543388502768877 BHALERAO JEEVAN 16/ WL 6

94 252543030982701500 AKKEWAR ADHITHI 17/ WL 7

144 252544905382955527 MOTUPALLI VENKATA VISHVANK 18/ WL 8

18 252537493501827117 NADIKUNTI SHASHI 19/ WL 9

129 252544650742937258 SNEHIT BODDULA 20/ WL 10

127 252544642962935983 HAMZA AYAN KHAN 21/ WL 11

32 252539267362684753 KAPURKAR MAHA RUDRESH 22/ WL 12

22 252537786401841639 CHIKRAM SWATHVIK 23/ WL 13

98 252543118482709490 ISHIKA GODURI 24/ WL 14

90 252542966022695471 DOMMATI MANOJ 25/ WL 15



10 252536449421754619 ALIGATI SAMVRUDHI 26/ WL 16

65 252541266102287629 DURGAM RAKSHITH NANDHAN 27/ WL 17

51 252540706542187573 PEDDINTI VIHAN 28/ WL 18

126 252544501862945197 RAJURKAR VIVEK KUMAR 29/ WL 19

113 252543990742856667 BURRI ANIKA 30/ WL 20

56 252540984282252917 ALCHALA IHITA 31/ WL 21

100 252543126082710027 MUKKERA PRADHVIKA 32/ WL 22

41 252539964882093938 PASULA PRAGNAN 33/ WL 23

80 252542307522602609 DIVISHA AKULA 34/ WL 24

143 252544889622955049 VETTY VISHISTA 35/ WL 25

149 252545026142965383 JONDHALE ADARSH 36/ WL 26

47 252540644082181505 DHANRAJ SALENDRA 37/ WL 27

138 252544789362947024 ARPITHA DYAWARI 38/ WL 28

4 252535911961739870 JITTA ANIKET 39/ WL 29

33 252539287522015183 PAWAR SAMHITHA 40/ WL 30

20 252537691561836819 BATHULA SAANVIKA 41/ WL 31

54 252540844502198587 MORA SAHASRA 42/ WL 32

136 252544769102945724 RENUKUNTLA SRIHAAN 43/ WL 33

78 252542220062692433
THAKUR SHANMUKHA KRISHNA

SINGH
44/ WL 34

13 252536694362005649 MD SAAD AHMED 45/ WL 35

93 252543019522787304 ZAIN KHAN 46/ WL 36

117 252544315942879255 RATHOD SANVITHA 47/ WL 37

9 252536424881755660 NELLAWAR SRITEJ 48/ WL 38

34 252539429482025366 KUDMETHA ROHITH 49/ WL 39

140 252544833742950169 SATHROJI SHANVI 50/ WL 40

86 252542764942679746 KONDA MAHITH 51/ WL 41

24 252538753201987751 KURMELKAR RUDRANSH 52/ WL 42

74 252541750582952853 RASAM LIPSIKA 53/ WL 43

45 252540374662161424 YASHASVI GOVIND GHANGALE 54/ WL 44

30 252539227462011033 BANALA SRINITHA 55/ WL 45



62 252541164122269212 PAMULA HEEMA VARSHINI 56/ WL 46

101 252543183182714325 YEREKAR NITHYA 57/ WL 47

36 252539713562079106 KASTURI MEDHASVI 58/ WL 48

132 252544682662965607 BHOREKAR HARSHAVARDHAN 59/ WL 49

15 252536723882950130 PUSAM SHLOK NANDAN 60/ WL 50

12 252536616101760855 UNNATI DHOLE 61/ WL 51

95 252543038282702431 RANGARI SRIMAN 62/ WL 52

3 252535601961734787 INGALE ASHVIKA 63/ WL 53

130 252544652842944333 JADHAV NAINIKA 64/ WL 54

112 252543955722853548 MARCHETTY DANISHIKA 65/ WL 55

64 252541197322273256 KOLAKALURI ANU 66/ WL 56

37 252539733342080258 DOMA KONDA RITHVIKSRI 67/ WL 57

50 252540671262184372 HUKKE PRANAY 68/ WL 58

114 252544118062866161 VADLURI SILKISHA 69/ WL 59

107 252543551442780965 MESHRAM TARANYA 70/ WL 60

23 252537831661844226 PADIGELA SRIKSHITHA 71/ WL 61

111 252543863022892081 KOTTURI VIRAAT 72/ WL 62

66 252541364742946972 VAGMARE REYANSH VARDHAN 73/ WL 63

19 252537646662885300 CHOPPADANDI RIYASHA 74/ WL 64

53 252540835002198267 CHUKKABOTLA SIDDIKA 75/ WL 65

49 252540662062949123 ANABIA SADAF 76/ WL 66

14 252536714621767081 VEERANSH ANIL MESHRAM 77/ WL 67

141 252544859502951838 RASEKAR VAISHANVI 78/ WL 68

46 252540419162164704 SHELKE GAURAV 79/ WL 69

87 252542846602686349 BANDARI DRUVANSH 80/ WL 70

125 252544501502890491 GAJARI MANASVI 81/ WL 71

105 252543444702972221 SIDDARTH WAGHMARE 82/ WL 72

123 252544408382885551 MARRI ABHINANDAN YADAV 83/ WL 73

99 252543119482709541 MARSHETTY HARI HARAN 84/ WL 74

73 252541736082886965 THITLA SATHVIK 85/ WL 75

6 252536050461742550 PENTA ROHAN 86/ WL 76



58 252541077122261455 ANDRA AADVIKA 87/ WL 77

35 252539653622075168 ARSHIYA 88/ WL 78

135 252544728582943183 BARKUMBE MAYANK 89/ WL 79

72 252541710402446239 JADHAV ABHAY RAM 90/ WL 80

108 252543618842788280 THOKALA DEVA HARSHINI 91/ WL 81

122 252544397302884412 SREE KEERTHIKA VOTARKAR 92/ WL 82

142 252544860282951580 MUPKALA VARNIKA 93/ WL 83

31 252539262802014286 VETTI HARSHITHA 94/ WL 84

134 252544702582943305 BARKUMBE HARDIK 95/ WL 85

26 252538897941996046 PATIL LAKSHITHA 96/ WL 86

88 252542864702939011 RIYANSHI UDUGU 97/ WL 87

76 252542205102596832 KURUVILLA VIRANSH 98/ WL 88

151 252545103462977549 VEDMA VIDHUN 99/ WL 89

59 252541096102261217 MUKKERA VISHWAK 100/ WL 90

119 252544354442882076 THOUTU RUTWIK 101/ WL 91

109 252543705782795995 GUJJETIWAR SANVIKA 102/ WL 92

146 252544923722956904 JOYSON GANTA 103/ WL 93

154 252545204822978767 ELLULA ADVIKA 104/ WL 94

82 252542517062621285 ORAGANTI NIHAL 105/ WL 95

77 252542206462595234 GORLA KIYAARA 106/ WL 96

121 252544388402970173 GANNAJI HARINI 107/ WL 97

48 252540660102183341 WAGAMARE SHOURYA 108/ WL 98

5 252535913322444816 NATHARI ADHITYA KRISHNA 109/ WL 99

148 252545024642964955 MESHRAM SANGHARSH 110/ WL 100

75 252541824662464410 AGIDI AADHIVIK 111/ WL 101

69 252541572142626480 VANJARE AISHWARYA 112/ WL 102

43 252540153922112748 BADAVATH ADVIKA ARUN 113/ WL 103

96 252543051562705102 BURRI AADYASRI 114/ WL 104

25 252538855982769033 ULKANI VEDA YADAV 115/ WL 105

70 252541577462429183 KORAKANTI SAHASRA 116/ WL 106

52 252540824122197283 NARSULWAR SIDDIKSHA SRI 117/ WL 107



8 252536411101753474 BOPPALLI SIDDHARTH 118/ WL 108

40 252539904902701589 BAISAWAR ADVIKA 119/ WL 109

128 252544650562937609 DURGAM SAIKRISHNA NETHA 120/ WL 110

92 252543015462700299 ADVAITH MUNIGELA 121/ WL 111

153 252545183262976666 MUDIPELLY SRIYUKTHA 122/ WL 112

55 252540878082203831 YAZALA YEDIDYA SHOURYA 123/ WL 113

139 252544800722947446 BODAKUNTA VEDHANSH VARMA 124/ WL 114

103 252543372522768590 ULWAKANI SAMEEKSHA 125/ WL 115

29 252539183722187397 GANGADHARI RISHIVARDHAN 126/ WL 116

61 252541123362272151 GANNOJI LAXMI PRIYA 127/ WL 117

145 252544922662957384 RATHOD DAYARAM 128/ WL 118

57 252541057822258105 GALI MEDHASRI 129/ WL 119

84 252542607022628933 CIRIGIRI AARAV 130/ WL 120

106 252543473622775465 GAIKWAD SHIVAM 131/ WL 121

131 252544661282940097 MITTAPELLI VEDAVYASA 132/ WL 122

79 252542296122602270 PAWAR HANVITH SINGH TAKUR 133/ WL 123

91 252543010922700674 PASUPULA ABHINAV KRISHNA 134/ WL 124

27 252539175442007484 PINNAMWAR ANOKHI 135/ WL 125

38 252539737982080850 BUYANI NIHANTH 136/ WL 126

42 252540006382096661 KANAGANDLA PAWAN 137/ WL 127

133 252544694022941966 GADDAM VASHISHTA 138/ WL 128

116 252544233462873261 KUMRE KUSHI 139/ WL 129

68 252541549622423800 CHIKKALA MAHATHI 140/ WL 130

60 252541114622267069 PATLA SRIMANYA 141/ WL 131

110 252543813802890967 CHOUTPALLY HARINANDAN 142/ WL 132

67 252541541422424176 NANDAGIRI MEDH 143/ WL 133

124 252544417622885867 NAVANSH KOTA 144/ WL 134

71 252541655782438372 KUNAL SANTOSH PELE 145/ WL 135

150 252545088042970709 VEERANSH ANIL MESHRAM 146/ WL 136

118 252544316722879210 BANDARI SHANVIKA 147/ WL 137

2 252535427221819255 CHINDAM AVYUKT 148/ WL 138



 

1 252535425882615735 ARIGELA BHARATHDHWAJ 149/ WL 139

152 252545104322972050 SUNKARI SRI NITHYA 150/ WL 140

16 252537191301818463 BANDARI AARUSH 151/ WL 141

137 252544769882946138 BURRI VAISHANV KUMAR 152/ WL 142

89 252542938182695765 MADYALA DEVAYANI 153/ WL 143

115 252544193822869849 BATTI SIDDESHWAR 154/ WL 144



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV ADILABAD Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252540878082203831 YAZALA YEDIDYA SHOURYA 2 1 1/ WL 1

4 252544694022941966 GADDAM VASHISHTA 3 NA 2/ WL 2

3 252537646662885300 CHOPPADANDI RIYASHA 3 NA 3/ WL 3

2 252535913322444816 NATHARI ADHITYA KRISHNA 3 NA 4/ WL 4

43 252544682662965607
BHOREKAR

HARSHAVARDHAN
5 NA 5/ WL 5

32 252542966022695471 DOMMATI MANOJ 5 NA 6/ WL 6

11 252540187102108277 BATTULA RITHIKA 5 NA 7/ WL 7

42 252544650562937609 DURGAM SAIKRISHNA NETHA 5 NA 8/ WL 8

30 252542864702939011 RIYANSHI UDUGU 5 NA 9/ WL 9

36 252543183182714325 YEREKAR NITHYA 5 NA
10/ WL

10

23 252541266102287629
DURGAM RAKSHITH

NANDHAN
5 NA

11/ WL

11

37 252543388502768877 BHALERAO JEEVAN 5 NA
12/ WL

12

26 252541736082886965 THITLA SATHVIK 5 NA
13/ WL

13

14 252540660102183341 WAGAMARE SHOURYA 5 NA
14/ WL

14

19 252541114622267069 PATLA SRIMANYA 5 NA
15/ WL

15

35 252543151702711431 JABADE SPOORTHY 5 NA
16/ WL

16



40 252544397302884412 SREE KEERTHIKA VOTARKAR 5 NA
17/ WL

17

15 252540671262184372 HUKKE PRANAY 5 NA
18/ WL

18

29 252542607022628933 CIRIGIRI AARAV 5 NA
19/ WL

19

21 252541187042273138 KAMBLE HIMANSH 5 NA
20/ WL

20

48 252545024642964955 MESHRAM SANGHARSH 5 NA
21/ WL

21

13 252540510482170224 PAMULA ADITYA KIRAN 5 NA
22/ WL

22

46 252544923722956904 JOYSON GANTA 5 NA
23/ WL

23

16 252540706542187573 PEDDINTI VIHAN 5 NA
24/ WL

24

34 252543126082710027 MUKKERA PRADHVIKA 5 NA
25/ WL

25

47 252544961202967200 VARSHINI BORLAKUNTA 5 NA
26/ WL

26

38 252543444702972221 SIDDARTH WAGHMARE 5 NA
27/ WL

27

22 252541197322273256 KOLAKALURI ANU 5 NA
28/ WL

28

12 252540500942169381 MUNESHWAR PRAGATHI 5 NA
29/ WL

29

33 252543010922700674 PASUPULA ABHINAV KRISHNA 5 NA
30/ WL

30

6 252537493501827117 NADIKUNTI SHASHI 5 NA
31/ WL

31

49 252545026142965383 JONDHALE ADARSH 5 NA
32/ WL

32

27 252542131262710909 GANAPURAM MUGDHA 5 NA
33/ WL

33

20 252541164122269212 PAMULA HEEMA VARSHINI 5 NA
34/ WL

34



 

24 252541364742946972
VAGMARE REYANSH

VARDHAN
5 NA

35/ WL

35

31 252542938182695765 MADYALA DEVAYANI 5 NA
36/ WL

36

10 252540006382096661 KANAGANDLA PAWAN 5 NA
37/ WL

37

45 252544728582943183 BARKUMBE MAYANK 5 NA
38/ WL

38

39 252544118062866161 VADLURI SILKISHA 5 NA
39/ WL

39

9 252539964882093938 PASULA PRAGNAN 5 NA
40/ WL

40

28 252542557802942289 PIPPARI NAVYA SRI 5 NA
41/ WL

41

18 252541096102261217 MUKKERA VISHWAK 5 NA
42/ WL

42

41 252544501502890491 GAJARI MANASVI 5 NA
43/ WL

43

8 252539733342080258 DOMA KONDA RITHVIKSRI 5 NA
44/ WL

44

44 252544702582943305 BARKUMBE HARDIK 5 NA
45/ WL

45

25 252541572142626480 VANJARE AISHWARYA 5 NA
46/ WL

46

17 252541084522261230 NEERATI DURGA 5 NA
47/ WL

47

7 252538897941996046 PATIL LAKSHITHA 5 NA
48/ WL

48

5 252535601961734787 INGALE ASHVIKA 5 NA
49/ WL

49



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV ADILABAD Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: HYDERABAD Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252541063362784426 THODISHAM ARYANSH 3 1 1/ WL 1

2 252536714621767081 VEERANSH ANIL MESHRAM 3 NA 2/ WL 2

7 252544316722879210 BANDARI SHANVIKA 3 NA 3/ WL 3

8 252544652842944333 JADHAV NAINIKA 3 NA 4/ WL 4

3 252537786401841639 CHIKRAM SWATHVIK 3 NA 5/ WL 5

5 252539429482025366 KUDMETHA ROHITH 3 NA 6/ WL 6

4 252539262802014286 VETTI HARSHITHA 3 NA 7/ WL 7

6 252542916582691618 SRIHITH GEDAM 3 NA 8/ WL 8

9 252545088042970709 VEERANSH ANIL MESHRAM 4 NA 9/ WL 9

18 252544233462873261 KUMRE KUSHI 5 NA
10/ WL

10

20 252544889622955049 VETTY VISHISTA 5 NA
11/ WL

11

12 252540153922112748 BADAVATH ADVIKA ARUN 5 NA
12/ WL

12

22 252545103462977549 VEDMA VIDHUN 5 NA
13/ WL

13

16 252543551442780965 MESHRAM TARANYA 5 NA
14/ WL

14

17 252544001302857453 RATHOD RUBITHA 5 NA
15/ WL

15

11 252539287522015183 PAWAR SAMHITHA 5 NA
16/ WL

16

10 252536723882950130 PUSAM SHLOK NANDAN 5 NA
17/ WL

17



 

13 252541577462429183 KORAKANTI SAHASRA 5 NA
18/ WL

18

15 252543473622775465 GAIKWAD SHIVAM 5 NA
19/ WL

19

19 252544315942879255 RATHOD SANVITHA 5 NA
20/ WL

20

14 252541710402446239 JADHAV ABHAY RAM 5 NA
21/ WL

21

21 252544922662957384 RATHOD DAYARAM 5 NA
22/ WL

22


